
Tuesday, March 11
Thursday, March 13
Monday, March 17
Wednesday, March 19
Tuesday, March 25
Thursday, March 27
Tuesday, April 1
Friday, April 4
Monday, April 7
Thursday, April 10
Monday, April 14

9 – 10 am
12 – 1 pm

5 – 6 pm
1 – 2 pm

9 – 10 am
2 – 3 pm

9 – 10 am
11 am – 12 pm

3 – 4 pm
4 – 5 pm

9 – 10 am

Lent Reconciliation 
Every Saturday   2 – 3pm
(No confessions Sat., April 19


